General information about company

Scrip code 530077

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE795D01011

Name of the company

PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.7
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.63




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total asa % of No.
No. of | Of No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Out:
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | con'
Category | of . paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying &
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of V
m held shares Receipts vyt SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and
av) held VD V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) )
V) (VD) As a % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 4972721 4972721 | 62.39 4972721 4972721 | 62.39
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5202 2997181 2997181 | 37.61 2997181 2997181 | 37.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5208 7969902 7969902 | 100 7969902 7969902 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
: XIII) (X1v) (XV) ifany (XVD | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
(1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total catecory | category | catego
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 62.39 4972721
Group
(B) Public 37.61 2908781 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7881502 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
' 0,
No. of of No. Of Ig;al ?(jtzl ﬁooi)f No. Of No. of
N Partly § . : Shares : No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ful_ly paid- shares . shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying Shares . Outstand
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated € € as a % | Outstanding Underlyn}g ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) h equity Recei V) SCRR @ convertible W Granted
shares shares eceipts av) y Total | securities arrants XC)
held (IV) held VD )+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3386757 3386757 | 42.49 3386757 3386757 | 42.49
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1585964 1585964 | 19.9 1585964 1585964 | 19.9
(specify)
(S:;’(’IT)“M 6 4972721 4972721 | 62.39 4972721 4972721 | 62.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 4972721 4972721 | 62.39 4972721 4972721 {62.39
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
© Personnel 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Investor
) Educationand '~ | 239156 239156 |3 239156 239156 |3
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |4921 1635236 1635236 | 20.52 1635236 1635236 | 20.52
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 11 630919 630919 | 7.92 630919 630919 |7.92
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(@) Indians (NRIs) 96 241456 241456 |3.03 241456 241456 |3.03
0 Bodies Corporate |30 101812 101812 | 1.28 101812 101812 |1.28
(m) Any Other 142 148592 148592 | 1.86 148592 148592 | 1.86
(specify)
(s];‘;’(f)‘”al 5202 2997181 2997181 | 37.61 2997181 2997181 | 37.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5202 2997181 2997181 | 37.61 2997181 2997181 |37.61
B)2)*+(B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5208 7969902 7969902 | 100 7969902 7969902 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5208 7969902 7969902 | 100 7969902 7969902 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVH+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (T) perc'entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | formXVID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 42.49 3386757
Any Other
(d) (specify) 19.9 1585964
Sub-Total
62.39 4972721
AX®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 62.39 4972721
romoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ?ey Managerial 0 10 0 0 0
ersonnel
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 3 239156 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal |20.52 1548036 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) oo 7.92 630919 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 3.03 241456 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.28 100612 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 1.86 148592 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
37.61 2908781 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37.61 2908781 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
GrHB))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 7881502

A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

100

7881502




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAYANK RAMESH
TANDON

ASHOK VISHINDAS
MOTIANI

NANITA ASHOK
MOTIANI

PRIYANKA
TANDON

DIPTI ASHOK
MOTIANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AARPT3422C

ABCPM8237G

ACDPMS5531B

ADKPM4788Q

ANWPM2418B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.22

8.1

7.77

42.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Total

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.16

18.22

8.1

4.24

7.71

42.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.22

8.1

7.71

42.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

331794

1452015

645542

337840

619566

3386757

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP

PAN (II)

AAEFF2382A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1585964

1585964

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1585964

1585964

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.9

19.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1585964

1585964

Total

1585964

1585964

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.9

19.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1585964

1585964

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.9

19.9

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1585964

1585964

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVINASH PARSRAM WADHWA

KAPIL SARDA

SIMRAN KAWALIJIT SINGH LAMBA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPW9608A

AJZPS7988K

ACPPL9544D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130000

80000

95002

305002

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

130000

80000

95002

305002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

130000

80000

95002

305002

Total

130000

80000

95002

305002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.63

3.83

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

130000

80000

95002

305002

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130000

80000

95002

305002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of holding/ exercis¢

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner .
the reporting company, whi
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Ili]asspon Nationality I[;assport Nationality -
No. 0. 1m (Applicable 0-1mn (Applicable Rights on
case of . B case of . b ot
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributat
a Any other a Any other | Shares | \2UP€ | dividend ¢
foreign y othe foreign y othe rights
18 is selected) 18 is selected) any other
national national distributio
ASHOK FRESHCAP
1 VISHINDAS | ABCPM8237G India FOODSTUFF | AAEFF2382A India 38.11
MOTIANI LLP
Total: [ 38.11 |0 0







