General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	530077
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE795D01011
Name of the company	PURETROP FRUITS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Staten	nent showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	2.7
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	2.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	2.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.63

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	ement h	olding	of speci	ified secu	rities			
				No.			Shareholding	Number of			eld in each				No.
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Out: con secu of V and (X)
				(V)			(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	4972721			4972721	62.39	4972721		4972721	62.39				
(B)	Public	5202	2997181			2997181	37.61	2997181		2997181	37.61				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	5208	7969902			7969902	100	7969902		7969902	100				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities															
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate;	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	62.39											4972721			
(B)	Public	37.61											2908781	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											7881502	0	0	0

			Table l	II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the l	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	roup	
				No.			Shareholding	Number o each class			ld in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)
			neid (1 v )	held (V)	(1)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3386757			3386757	42.49	3386757		3386757	42.49			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1585964			1585964	19.9	1585964		1585964	19.9			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	4972721			4972721	62.39	4972721		4972721	62.39			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	4972721			4972721	62.39	4972721		4972721	62.39			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public sl	nareholder		•				•		•
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	10			10	0	10		10	0			
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	239156			239156	3	239156		239156	3			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4921	1635236			1635236	20.52	1635236		1635236	20.52			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	630919			630919	7.92	630919		630919	7.92			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	96	241456			241456	3.03	241456		241456	3.03			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	30	101812			101812	1.28	101812		101812	1.28			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	142	148592			148592	1.86	148592		148592	1.86			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5202	2997181			2997181	37.61	2997181		2997181	37.61			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		5202	2997181			2997181	37.61	2997181		2997181	37.61			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older			•	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2)		5208	7969902			7969902	100	7969902		7969902	100			
Total (A+B+C)		5208	7969902			7969902	100	7969902		7969902	100			

		Table II - Sta	teme	ent sho	wing	shareh	oldir	ng patte	rn of	f the Pro	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of share
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter (	Group				•	•	•
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	42.49											3386757			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	19.9											1585964			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		62.39											4972721			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		62.39											4972721			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	reholder	•							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0											10	0	0	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	3											239156	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20.52											1548036	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7.92											630919	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3.03											241456	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	1.28											100612	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.86											148592	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		37.61											2908781	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		37.61											2908781	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	olic shareho	older					
Total ( A+B+C2)		100											7881502			

Total (A+B+C)	100						7881502

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided F	amily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAYANK RAMESH TANDON	ASHOK VISHINDAS MOTIANI	NANITA ASHOK MOTIANI	PRIYANKA TANDON	DIPTI ASHOK MOTIANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPT3422C	ABCPM8237G	ACDPM5531B	ADKPM4788Q	ANWPM2418B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16	18.22	8.1	4.24	7.77	42.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		·	•	
Class eg:X	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Total	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.16	18.22	8.1	4.24	7.77	42.49
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.16	18.22	8.1	4.24	7.77	42.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	331794	1452015	645542	337840	619566	3386757
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	<u> </u>	•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP	
PAN (II)	AAEFF2382A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1585964	1585964
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1585964	1585964
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.9	19.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1585964	1585964
Total	1585964	1585964
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.9	19.9
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1585964	1585964
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.9	19.9
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1585964	1585964
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding n	ominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh	s.
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AVINASH PARSRAM WADHWA	KAPIL SARDA	SIMRAN KAWALJIT SINGH LAMBA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPW9608A	AJZPS7988K	ACPPL9544D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	130000	80000	95002	305002
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	130000	80000	95002	305002
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1	1.19	3.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	130000	80000	95002	305002
Total	130000	80000	95002	305002
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.63	1	1.19	3.83
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	130000	80000	95002	305002
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.63	1	1.19	3.83
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130000	80000	95002	305002
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

						Si	gnificant Ben	eficial O	wners				
	Details of the	SBO				Details of the r	egistered owner			ng/ exercise mpany, who			
			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributat dividend c any other distributio
1	ASHOK VISHINDAS MOTIANI	ABCPM8237G		India		FRESHCAP FOODSTUFF LLP	AAEFF2382A		India		38.11		
	•	•				•	•			Total:	38.11	0	0